
HOS 2
Diepenbeek 3.5.2025

Omega

Bart VANHERCK
K.O.L.
Percurso : H:lang
Distancia : 4550m
Tempo : 0:46:49 (10'17"/km)

18/37 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:28:56
2. Frederik LOECKX 0:30:04
3. Liam THIELS 0:30:30

1. 71 00:03:38 400m 9'05"/km
2. 74 00:02:26 00:06:04 90m 27'02"/km
3. 73 00:01:14 00:07:18 58m 21'16"/km
4. 77 00:05:07 00:12:25 658m 7'47"/km
5. 100 00:03:00 00:15:25 361m 8'19"/km
6. 94 00:04:27 00:19:52 133m 33'28"/km
7. 97 00:00:54 00:20:46 97m 9'17"/km
8. 96 00:00:23 00:21:09 61m 6'17"/km
9. 101 00:01:12 00:22:21 87m 13'48"/km

10. 93 00:01:41 00:24:02 169m 9'58"/km
11. 104 00:03:56 00:27:58 479m 8'13"/km
12. 103 00:01:13 00:29:11 88m 13'50"/km
13. 105 00:00:54 00:30:05 104m 8'39"/km
14. 87 00:02:41 00:32:46 396m 6'47"/km
15. 85 00:00:27 00:33:13 55m 8'11"/km
16. 75 00:00:30 00:33:43 80m 6'15"/km
17. 88 00:01:39 00:35:22 93m 17'45"/km
18. 90 00:00:16 00:35:38 24m 11'07"/km
19. 72 00:02:02 00:37:40 289m 7'02"/km
20. 79 00:01:59 00:39:39 207m 9'35"/km
21. 78 00:00:38 00:40:17 81m 7'49"/km
22. 82 00:01:09 00:41:26 172m 6'41"/km
23. 76 00:00:45 00:42:11 78m 9'37"/km
24. 84 00:01:04 00:43:15 124m 8'36"/km
25. 80 00:01:35 00:44:50 208m 7'37"/km
26. 999 00:01:59 00:46:49 360m 5'31"/km
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